Front Office

RealTime Fantasy Sports

2023 Schedule

21-May-2024 08:37 AM ET

3-Kings3 (2-17)
Fantasy Week 1
Fantasy Week 2
Fantasy Week 3
Fantasy Week 4
Fantasy Week 5
Fantasy Week 6
Fantasy Week 7
Fantasy Week 8
Fantasy Week 9
Fantasy Week 10
Fantasy Week 11
Fantasy Week 12
Fantasy Week 13
Fantasy Week 14
Fantasy Week 15
Fantasy Week 16
Fantasy Week 17/18
Fantasy Week 19
Fantasy Week 20

929.8
11195
11045
1068.0
1162.0
1098.5

718.5
1297.5
1280.2

999.0
1258.5

993.2
1088.5

982.2
1109.5

899.8

518.0

970.8
1046.0

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

Ice Trae
313_FantasyLegend
Cherrito

Team Double J
AnonHOOP2
Hoopaholics
MrsTriplePlay 6
Memphis

Ingy Slungo
Pointers 9

War Machine

Ice Trae
313_FantasyLegend
Cherrito

Team Double J
AnonHOOP2
Hoopaholics
MrsTriplePlay 6
Memphis
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1184.0
1192.2
12515
1194.8
1480.8
1137.8

718.5
1377.8
1387.5
1032.5
15155
1289.0

989.5
1237.8
1617.5
1474.8

752.2
1327.5

903.5

Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Tie
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
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. RealTime Fantasy Sports
Front Office 2023 Schedule

21-May-2024 08:37 AM ET

313_FantasyLegend (6-13)

Fantasy Week 1 929.8 Vs War Machine 1048.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 2 1192.2 Vs 3-Kings3 11195 Win
Fantasy Week 3 1054.0 VS Ice Trae 1287.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 4 1076.2 Vs Cherrito 945.2 Win
Fantasy Week 5 1223.8 Vs Team Double J 1272.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 6 1164.0 VS AnonHOOP2 1290.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 7 666.0 VS Hoopaholics 631.8 Win
Fantasy Week 8 1344.8 Vs MrsTriplePlay 6 1089.0 Win
Fantasy Week 9 1369.0 Vs Memphis 1436.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 10 1190.0 Vs Ingy Slungo 12775 Loss
Fantasy Week 11 1145.2 VS Pointers 9 1268.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 12 1070.0 Vs War Machine 1300.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 13 989.5 Vs 3-Kings3 1088.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 14 1263.0 Vs Ice Trae 1206.8 Win
Fantasy Week 15 1332.0 VS Cherrito 1330.2 Win
Fantasy Week 16 9715 Vs Team Double J 1037.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 17/18 647.5 VS AnonHOOP2 960.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 19 969.5 Vs Hoopaholics 1078.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 20 1402.2 VS MrsTriplePlay 6 1377.8 Win
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Front Office 2023 Schedule

21-May-2024 08:37 AM ET

AnonHOOP?2 (17-2)

Fantasy Week 1 951.5 Vs Memphis 1012.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 2 1516.0 Vs Ingy Slungo 1318.5 Win
Fantasy Week 3 12785 VS Pointers 9 1259.5 Win
Fantasy Week 4 1412.5 Vs War Machine 1232.0 Win
Fantasy Week 5 1480.8 VS 3-Kings3 1162.0 Win
Fantasy Week 6 1290.8 Vs 313_FantasyLegend 1164.0 Win
Fantasy Week 7 937.2 VS Cherrito 622.8 Win
Fantasy Week 8 1559.2 Vs Team Double J 1521.8 Win
Fantasy Week 9 1741.0 VS Ice Trae 1336.2 Win
Fantasy Week 10 1712.2 Vs Hoopaholics 1207.8 Win
Fantasy Week 11 1588.5 VS MrsTriplePlay 6 1317.5 Win
Fantasy Week 12 1284.5 Vs Memphis 1270.8 Win
Fantasy Week 13 1263.5 VS Ingy Slungo 1151.2 Win
Fantasy Week 14 1480.8 Vs Pointers 9 1276.2 Win
Fantasy Week 15 1448.0 Vs War Machine 1570.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 16 1474.8 Vs 3-Kings3 899.8 Win
Fantasy Week 17/18 960.8 Vs 313_FantasylLegend 647.5 Win
Fantasy Week 19 1496.0 Vs Cherrito 1072.5 Win
Fantasy Week 20 1628.5 VS Team Double J 1365.8 Win
Playoff Week 2 1414.2 Vs Ingy Slungo 1112.8 Win
Playoff Week 3/4 1582.2 VS Team Double J 1501.2 Win
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Cherrito (6-13)

Fantasy Week 1 864.8 Vs Pointers 9 877.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 2 11735 Vs War Machine 1205.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 3 1251.5 VS 3-Kings3 1104.5 Win
Fantasy Week 4 945.2 Vs 313_FantasyLegend 1076.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 5 1182.0 VS Ice Trae 1251.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 6 1109.8 Vs Team Double J 1070.0 Win
Fantasy Week 7 622.8 VS AnonHOOP2 937.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 8 1209.2 Vs Hoopaholics 930.2 Win
Fantasy Week 9 1046.0 VS MrsTriplePlay 6 935.0 Win
Fantasy Week 10 1004.0 Vs Memphis 1069.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 11 1187.0 Vs Ingy Slungo 1358.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 12 1158.5 Vs Pointers 9 1202.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 13 1090.0 Vs War Machine 13335 Loss
Fantasy Week 14 1237.8 Vs 3-Kings3 982.2 Win
Fantasy Week 15 1330.2 VS 313_FantasyLegend 1332.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 16 986.0 VS Ice Trae 1283.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 17/18 854.8 VS Team Double J 709.8 Win
Fantasy Week 19 1072.5 VS AnonHOOP2 1496.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 20 960.8 Vs Hoopaholics 1250.5 Loss
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Hoopaholics (9-10)

Fantasy Week 1 979.0 VS MrsTriplePlay 6 833.2 Win
Fantasy Week 2 1267.0 Vs Memphis 1120.2 Win
Fantasy Week 3 1067.0 Vs Ingy Slungo 1405.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 4 1205.2 Vs Pointers 9 1238.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 5 1264.0 VS War Machine 1282.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 6 1137.8 Vs 3-Kings3 1098.5 Win
Fantasy Week 7 631.8 VS 313_FantasyLegend 666.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 8 930.2 Vs Cherrito 1209.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 9 973.5 Vs Team Double J 1090.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 10 1207.8 VS AnonHOOP2 1712.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 11 1139.5 VS Ice Trae 1348.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 12 1087.5 Vs MrsTriplePlay 6 1290.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 13 1095.5 VS Memphis 980.0 Win
Fantasy Week 14 1268.8 Vs Ingy Slungo 1216.0 Win
Fantasy Week 15 1200.0 Vs Pointers 9 1231.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 16 1059.0 Vs War Machine 1152.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 17/18 752.2 VS 3-Kings3 518.0 Win
Fantasy Week 19 1078.5 Vs 313_FantasyLegend 969.5 Win
Fantasy Week 20 1250.5 VS Cherrito 960.8 Win
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Ice Trae (10-9)

Fantasy Week 1 1184.0 VS 3-Kings3 929.8 Win
Fantasy Week 2 1295.8 Vs MrsTriplePlay 6 1233.2 Win
Fantasy Week 3 1287.0 VS 313_FantasylLegend 1054.0 Win
Fantasy Week 4 1349.0 Vs Memphis 1066.8 Win
Fantasy Week 5 1251.0 VS Cherrito 1182.0 Win
Fantasy Week 6 1128.0 Vs Ingy Slungo 1331.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 7 541.5 Vs Team Double J 687.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 8 1476.5 Vs Pointers 9 1239.2 Win
Fantasy Week 9 1336.2 Vs AnonHOOP2 1741.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 10 1308.5 Vs War Machine 1528.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 11 1348.8 VS Hoopaholics 1139.5 Win
Fantasy Week 12 1289.0 Vs 3-Kings3 993.2 Win
Fantasy Week 13 1240.8 VS MrsTriplePlay 6 1381.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 14 1206.8 Vs 313_FantasyLegend 1263.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 15 11315 VS Memphis 1270.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 16 1283.5 Vs Cherrito 986.0 Win
Fantasy Week 17/18 705.2 Vs Ingy Slungo 709.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 19 11755 Vs Team Double J 1244.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 20 1240.8 VS Pointers 9 1186.0 Win
Playoff Week 1 992.0 Vs Team Double J 1467.8 Loss
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Ingy Slungo (13-6)
Fantasy Week 1
Fantasy Week 2
Fantasy Week 3
Fantasy Week 4
Fantasy Week 5
Fantasy Week 6
Fantasy Week 7
Fantasy Week 8
Fantasy Week 9
Fantasy Week 10
Fantasy Week 11
Fantasy Week 12
Fantasy Week 13
Fantasy Week 14
Fantasy Week 15
Fantasy Week 16
Fantasy Week 17/18
Fantasy Week 19
Fantasy Week 20
Playoff Week 1
Playoff Week 2
Playoff Week 3/4

932.0
1318.5
1405.2
1299.2
1195.8
1331.8

820.8
1366.2
1387.5
1277.5
1358.0
1124.8
1151.2
1216.0
1480.0
1324.0

709.5
1345.0
1213.8
1231.0
1112.8
1225.2

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Team Double J
AnonHOOP2
Hoopaholics
MrsTriplePlay 6
Memphis

Ice Trae
Pointers 9

War Machine
3-Kings3
313_FantasyLegend
Cherrito

Team Double J
AnonHOOP2
Hoopaholics
MrsTriplePlay 6
Memphis

Ice Trae
Pointers 9

War Machine
Pointers 9
AnonHOOP2
War Machine
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938.0
1516.0
1067.0
1052.2

954.5
1128.0

744.8
1518.2
1280.2
1190.0
1187.0
1014.2
1263.5
1268.8
12135
1023.8

705.2
1174.2
1505.0
1013.2
1414.2
1298.5

Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
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Memphis (7-12)

Fantasy Week 1 1012.5 VS AnonHOOP2 951.5 Win
Fantasy Week 2 1120.2 Vs Hoopaholics 1267.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 3 1259.0 Vs MrsTriplePlay 6 1394.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 4 1066.8 VS Ice Trae 1349.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 5 954.5 VS Ingy Slungo 1195.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 6 1028.0 Vs Pointers 9 1088.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 7 737.0 VS War Machine 814.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 8 1377.8 Vs 3-Kings3 1297.5 Win
Fantasy Week 9 1436.2 Vs 313_FantasylLegend 1369.0 Win
Fantasy Week 10 1069.8 Vs Cherrito 1004.0 Win
Fantasy Week 11 1263.5 Vs Team Double J 1267.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 12 1270.8 VS AnonHOOP2 1284.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 13 980.0 Vs Hoopaholics 1095.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 14 1127.0 Vs MrsTriplePlay 6 1053.8 Win
Fantasy Week 15 1270.8 VS Ice Trae 11315 Win
Fantasy Week 16 1023.8 Vs Ingy Slungo 1324.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 17/18 961.5 VS Pointers 9 909.2 Win
Fantasy Week 19 11475 Vs War Machine 1390.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 20 903.5 Vs 3-Kings3 1046.0 Loss
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MrsTriplePlay 6 (5-14)

Fantasy Week 1 833.2 Vs Hoopaholics 979.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 2 1233.2 VS Ice Trae 1295.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 3 1394.8 VS Memphis 1259.0 Win
Fantasy Week 4 1052.2 Vs Ingy Slungo 1299.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 5 1112.0 VS Pointers 9 1351.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 6 837.0 Vs War Machine 1420.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 7 718.5 VS 3-Kings3 718.5 Tie

Fantasy Week 8 1089.0 Vs 313_FantasyLegend 1344.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 9 935.0 Vs Cherrito 1046.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 10 954.5 Vs Team Double J 1062.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 11 1317.5 VS AnonHOOP2 1588.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 12 1290.2 Vs Hoopaholics 1087.5 Win
Fantasy Week 13 1381.0 VS Ice Trae 1240.8 Win
Fantasy Week 14 1053.8 Vs Memphis 1127.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 15 12135 Vs Ingy Slungo 1480.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 16 1110.0 Vs Pointers 9 1153.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 17/18 706.8 Vs War Machine 808.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 19 1327.5 Vs 3-Kings3 970.8 Win
Fantasy Week 20 1377.8 VS 313_FantasyLegend 1402.2 Loss
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21-May-2024 08:37 AM ET

Pointers 9 (9-10)

Fantasy Week 1 877.8 VS Cherrito 864.8 Win
Fantasy Week 2 952.0 Vs Team Double J 1411.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 3 1259.5 Vs AnonHOOP2 1278.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 4 1238.5 Vs Hoopaholics 1205.2 Win
Fantasy Week 5 1351.0 Vs MrsTriplePlay 6 1112.0 Win
Fantasy Week 6 1088.5 Vs Memphis 1028.0 Win
Fantasy Week 7 744.8 Vs Ingy Slungo 820.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 8 1239.2 VS Ice Trae 1476.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 9 1097.8 Vs War Machine 1402.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 10 1032.5 Vs 3-Kings3 999.0 Win
Fantasy Week 11 1268.8 Vs 313_FantasylLegend 1145.2 Win
Fantasy Week 12 1202.0 Vs Cherrito 1158.5 Win
Fantasy Week 13 1000.5 Vs Team Double J 1168.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 14 1276.2 VS AnonHOOP2 1480.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 15 1231.0 VS Hoopaholics 1200.0 Win
Fantasy Week 16 1153.5 Vs MrsTriplePlay 6 1110.0 Win
Fantasy Week 17/18 909.2 Vs Memphis 961.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 19 1174.2 Vs Ingy Slungo 1345.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 20 1186.0 VS Ice Trae 1240.8 Loss
Playoff Week 1 1013.2 Vs Ingy Slungo 1231.0 Loss
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Team Double J (12-7)
Fantasy Week 1
Fantasy Week 2
Fantasy Week 3
Fantasy Week 4
Fantasy Week 5
Fantasy Week 6
Fantasy Week 7
Fantasy Week 8
Fantasy Week 9
Fantasy Week 10
Fantasy Week 11
Fantasy Week 12
Fantasy Week 13
Fantasy Week 14
Fantasy Week 15
Fantasy Week 16
Fantasy Week 17/18
Fantasy Week 19
Fantasy Week 20
Playoff Week 1
Playoff Week 2
Playoff Week 3/4

938.0
1411.8
1197.0
1194.8
1272.0
1070.0

687.0
1521.8
1090.8
1062.8
1267.2
1014.2
1168.2
1307.0
1617.5
1037.5

709.8
1244.0
1365.8
1467.8
1216.5
1501.2

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Ingy Slungo
Pointers 9

War Machine
3-Kings3
313_FantasyLegend
Cherrito

Ice Trae
AnonHOOP2
Hoopaholics
MrsTriplePlay 6
Memphis

Ingy Slungo
Pointers 9

War Machine
3-Kings3
313_FantasyLegend
Cherrito

Ice Trae
AnonHOOP2
Ice Trae

War Machine
AnonHOOP2
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932.0 Win
952.0 Win
1343.8 Loss
1068.0 Win
1223.8 Win
1109.8 Loss
541.5 Win
1559.2 Loss
973.5 Win
954.5 Win
1263.5 Win
1124.8 Loss
1000.5 Win
1555.0 Loss
1109.5 Win
971.5 Win
854.8 Loss
1175.5 Win
1628.5 Loss
992.0 Win
1210.8 Win
1582.2 Loss
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War Machine (18-1)

Fantasy Week 1 1048.5 Vs 313_FantasylLegend 929.8 Win
Fantasy Week 2 1205.8 Vs Cherrito 11735 Win
Fantasy Week 3 1343.8 VS Team Double J 1197.0 Win
Fantasy Week 4 1232.0 VS AnonHOOP2 1412.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 5 1282.2 VS Hoopaholics 1264.0 Win
Fantasy Week 6 1420.8 Vs MrsTriplePlay 6 837.0 Win
Fantasy Week 7 814.8 VS Memphis 737.0 Win
Fantasy Week 8 1518.2 Vs Ingy Slungo 1366.2 Win
Fantasy Week 9 1402.0 VS Pointers 9 1097.8 Win
Fantasy Week 10 1528.2 Vs Ice Trae 1308.5 Win
Fantasy Week 11 1515.5 VS 3-Kings3 1258.5 Win
Fantasy Week 12 1300.2 Vs 313_FantasyLegend 1070.0 Win
Fantasy Week 13 13335 VS Cherrito 1090.0 Win
Fantasy Week 14 1555.0 Vs Team Double J 1307.0 Win
Fantasy Week 15 1570.5 VS AnonHOOP2 1448.0 Win
Fantasy Week 16 1152.0 Vs Hoopaholics 1059.0 Win
Fantasy Week 17/18 808.0 Vs MrsTriplePlay 6 706.8 Win
Fantasy Week 19 1390.5 Vs Memphis 11475 Win
Fantasy Week 20 1505.0 VS Ingy Slungo 1213.8 Win
Playoff Week 2 1210.8 Vs Team Double J 1216.5 Loss
Playoff Week 3/4 1298.5 Vs Ingy Slungo 1225.2 Win
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